U formas divans - Adela 2559,00 €

Garums
Platums

Augstums

Sédvietas augstums

Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Sturis

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Korpusa materials
Papildu funkcijas
Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

403

292171

71/82

44

68/77
Neizvelkams
Kreisais g@==&
Peleka

Peleka

VellUrs
Vellrs
Reguléjami rokas balsti

Metala

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperem
23169-UL-80002301




